
Iteration=1 Start=0 Δ(s)=0

Null

pickface=1=cVert, pickp=1=cVert, pickr=1=cVert, pick q polytope=5, iiiq=1=cell24Parent, testPolysStr={{cVert}, {cVert}, cell24Parent}, testOutStr=cVertcVertcVertcell24Parent

Length@testPolys={1, 1, 24}

Length@testPolysList=24

addNullPoints=False, doSubSections=True, superSpeed=False, speed=True

 , 

Iteration=1 Start=0 Δ(s)=0

Null

pickface=2=cCell, pickp=1=cVert, pickr=1=cVert, pick q polytope=5, iiiq=1=cell24Parent, testPolysStr={{cVert}, {cVert}, cell24Parent}, testOutStr=cCellcVertcVertcell24Parent

Length@testPolys={1, 1, 24}

Length@testPolysList=24

addNullPoints=False, doSubSections=True, superSpeed=False, speed=True

 , 

Iteration=1 Start=1 Δ(s)=1

Null

pickface=3=cEdge, pickp=1=cVert, pickr=1=cVert, pick q polytope=5, iiiq=1=cell24Parent, testPolysStr={{cVert}, {cVert}, cell24Parent}, testOutStr=cEdgecVertcVertcell24Parent

Length@testPolys={1, 1, 24}

Length@testPolysList=24

addNullPoints=False, doSubSections=True, superSpeed=False, speed=True

 , 

Iteration=1 Start=1 Δ(s)=0

Null

pickface=4=cFace, pickp=1=cVert, pickr=1=cVert, pick q polytope=5, iiiq=1=cell24Parent, testPolysStr={{cVert}, {cVert}, cell24Parent}, testOutStr=cFacecVertcVertcell24Parent

Length@testPolys={1, 1, 24}

Length@testPolysList=24

addNullPoints=False, doSubSections=True, superSpeed=False, speed=True

 , 

Iteration=2 Start=1 Δ(s)=0

Null

pickface=1=cVert, pickp=1=cVert, pickr=1=cVert, pick q polytope=5, iiiq=2=cell24Rectified, testPolysStr={{cVert}, {cVert}, cell24Rectified}, testOutStr=cVertcVertcVertcell24Rectified

Length@testPolys={1, 1, 96}

Length@testPolysList=96

addNullPoints=False, doSubSections=True, superSpeed=False, speed=True

 , 

Iteration=2 Start=2 Δ(s)=1

Null

pickface=2=cCell, pickp=1=cVert, pickr=1=cVert, pick q polytope=5, iiiq=2=cell24Rectified, testPolysStr={{cVert}, {cVert}, cell24Rectified}, testOutStr=cCellcVertcVertcell24Rectified

Length@testPolys={1, 1, 96}

Length@testPolysList=96

addNullPoints=False, doSubSections=True, superSpeed=False, speed=True

 , 

Iteration=2 Start=2 Δ(s)=0

Null

pickface=3=cEdge, pickp=1=cVert, pickr=1=cVert, pick q polytope=5, iiiq=2=cell24Rectified, testPolysStr={{cVert}, {cVert}, cell24Rectified}, testOutStr=cEdgecVertcVertcell24Rectified

Length@testPolys={1, 1, 96}

Length@testPolysList=96

addNullPoints=False, doSubSections=True, superSpeed=False, speed=True

 , 

Iteration=2 Start=3 Δ(s)=1

Null

pickface=4=cFace, pickp=1=cVert, pickr=1=cVert, pick q polytope=5, iiiq=2=cell24Rectified, testPolysStr={{cVert}, {cVert}, cell24Rectified}, testOutStr=cFacecVertcVertcell24Rectified

Length@testPolys={1, 1, 96}

Length@testPolysList=96

addNullPoints=False, doSubSections=True, superSpeed=False, speed=True

 , 

Iteration=3 Start=4 Δ(s)=1

Null

pickface=1=cVert, pickp=1=cVert, pickr=1=cVert, pick q polytope=5, iiiq=3=

cell24BiRectified, testPolysStr={{cVert}, {cVert}, cell24BiRectified}, testOutStr=cVertcVertcVertcell24BiRectified

Length@testPolys={1, 1, 96}

Length@testPolysList=96

addNullPoints=False, doSubSections=True, superSpeed=False, speed=True

 , 

Iteration=3 Start=4 Δ(s)=0

Null

pickface=2=cCell, pickp=1=cVert, pickr=1=cVert, pick q polytope=5, iiiq=3=

cell24BiRectified, testPolysStr={{cVert}, {cVert}, cell24BiRectified}, testOutStr=cCellcVertcVertcell24BiRectified

Length@testPolys={1, 1, 96}

Length@testPolysList=96

addNullPoints=False, doSubSections=True, superSpeed=False, speed=True

 , 

Iteration=3 Start=5 Δ(s)=1

Null

pickface=3=cEdge, pickp=1=cVert, pickr=1=cVert, pick q polytope=5, iiiq=3=

cell24BiRectified, testPolysStr={{cVert}, {cVert}, cell24BiRectified}, testOutStr=cEdgecVertcVertcell24BiRectified

Length@testPolys={1, 1, 96}

Length@testPolysList=96

addNullPoints=False, doSubSections=True, superSpeed=False, speed=True

 , 

Iteration=3 Start=6 Δ(s)=1

Null

pickface=4=cFace, pickp=1=cVert, pickr=1=cVert, pick q polytope=5, iiiq=3=

cell24BiRectified, testPolysStr={{cVert}, {cVert}, cell24BiRectified}, testOutStr=cFacecVertcVertcell24BiRectified

Length@testPolys={1, 1, 96}

Length@testPolysList=96

addNullPoints=False, doSubSections=True, superSpeed=False, speed=True

 , 

Iteration=4 Start=7 Δ(s)=1

Null

pickface=1=cVert, pickp=1=cVert, pickr=1=cVert, pick q polytope=5, iiiq=4=

cell24TriRectified, testPolysStr={{cVert}, {cVert}, cell24TriRectified}, testOutStr=cVertcVertcVertcell24TriRectified

Length@testPolys={1, 1, 24}

Length@testPolysList=24

addNullPoints=False, doSubSections=True, superSpeed=False, speed=True

 , 

Iteration=4 Start=8 Δ(s)=1

Null

pickface=2=cCell, pickp=1=cVert, pickr=1=cVert, pick q polytope=5, iiiq=4=

cell24TriRectified, testPolysStr={{cVert}, {cVert}, cell24TriRectified}, testOutStr=cCellcVertcVertcell24TriRectified

Length@testPolys={1, 1, 24}

Length@testPolysList=24

addNullPoints=False, doSubSections=True, superSpeed=False, speed=True

 , 

Iteration=4 Start=9 Δ(s)=1

Null

pickface=3=cEdge, pickp=1=cVert, pickr=1=cVert, pick q polytope=5, iiiq=4=

cell24TriRectified, testPolysStr={{cVert}, {cVert}, cell24TriRectified}, testOutStr=cEdgecVertcVertcell24TriRectified

Length@testPolys={1, 1, 24}

Length@testPolysList=24

addNullPoints=False, doSubSections=True, superSpeed=False, speed=True

 , 

Iteration=4 Start=9 Δ(s)=0

Null

pickface=4=cFace, pickp=1=cVert, pickr=1=cVert, pick q polytope=5, iiiq=4=

cell24TriRectified, testPolysStr={{cVert}, {cVert}, cell24TriRectified}, testOutStr=cFacecVertcVertcell24TriRectified

Length@testPolys={1, 1, 24}

Length@testPolysList=24

addNullPoints=False, doSubSections=True, superSpeed=False, speed=True

 , 

Iteration=5 Start=9 Δ(s)=0

Null

pickface=1=cVert, pickp=1=cVert, pickr=1=cVert, pick q polytope=5, iiiq=5=cell24Truncated, testPolysStr={{cVert}, {cVert}, cell24Truncated}, testOutStr=cVertcVertcVertcell24Truncated

Length@testPolys={1, 1, 192}

Length@testPolysList=192

addNullPoints=False, doSubSections=True, superSpeed=False, speed=True

 , 

Iteration=5 Start=11 Δ(s)=2

Null

pickface=2=cCell, pickp=1=cVert, pickr=1=cVert, pick q polytope=5, iiiq=5=cell24Truncated, testPolysStr={{cVert}, {cVert}, cell24Truncated}, testOutStr=cCellcVertcVertcell24Truncated

Length@testPolys={1, 1, 192}

Length@testPolysList=192

addNullPoints=False, doSubSections=True, superSpeed=False, speed=True

 , 

Iteration=5 Start=13 Δ(s)=2

Null

pickface=3=cEdge, pickp=1=cVert, pickr=1=cVert, pick q polytope=5, iiiq=5=cell24Truncated, testPolysStr={{cVert}, {cVert}, cell24Truncated}, testOutStr=cEdgecVertcVertcell24Truncated

Length@testPolys={1, 1, 192}

Length@testPolysList=192

addNullPoints=False, doSubSections=True, superSpeed=False, speed=True

 , 

Iteration=5 Start=14 Δ(s)=1

Null

pickface=4=cFace, pickp=1=cVert, pickr=1=cVert, pick q polytope=5, iiiq=5=cell24Truncated, testPolysStr={{cVert}, {cVert}, cell24Truncated}, testOutStr=cFacecVertcVertcell24Truncated

Length@testPolys={1, 1, 192}

Length@testPolysList=192

addNullPoints=False, doSubSections=True, superSpeed=False, speed=True

 , 

Iteration=6 Start=16 Δ(s)=2

Null

pickface=1=cVert, pickp=1=cVert, pickr=1=cVert, pick q polytope=5, iiiq=6=

cell24Cantellated, testPolysStr={{cVert}, {cVert}, cell24Cantellated}, testOutStr=cVertcVertcVertcell24Cantellated

Length@testPolys={1, 1, 288}

Length@testPolysList=288

addNullPoints=False, doSubSections=True, superSpeed=False, speed=True

 , 

Iteration=6 Start=18 Δ(s)=2

Null

pickface=2=cCell, pickp=1=cVert, pickr=1=cVert, pick q polytope=5, iiiq=6=

cell24Cantellated, testPolysStr={{cVert}, {cVert}, cell24Cantellated}, testOutStr=cCellcVertcVertcell24Cantellated

Length@testPolys={1, 1, 288}

Length@testPolysList=288

addNullPoints=False, doSubSections=True, superSpeed=False, speed=True

 , 

Iteration=6 Start=20 Δ(s)=2

Null

pickface=3=cEdge, pickp=1=cVert, pickr=1=cVert, pick q polytope=5, iiiq=6=

cell24Cantellated, testPolysStr={{cVert}, {cVert}, cell24Cantellated}, testOutStr=cEdgecVertcVertcell24Cantellated

Length@testPolys={1, 1, 288}

Length@testPolysList=288

addNullPoints=False, doSubSections=True, superSpeed=False, speed=True

 , 

Iteration=6 Start=23 Δ(s)=3

Null

pickface=4=cFace, pickp=1=cVert, pickr=1=cVert, pick q polytope=5, iiiq=6=

cell24Cantellated, testPolysStr={{cVert}, {cVert}, cell24Cantellated}, testOutStr=cFacecVertcVertcell24Cantellated

Length@testPolys={1, 1, 288}

Length@testPolysList=288

addNullPoints=False, doSubSections=True, superSpeed=False, speed=True

 , 

Iteration=7 Start=25 Δ(s)=2

Null

pickface=1=cVert, pickp=1=cVert, pickr=1=cVert, pick q polytope=5, iiiq=7=

cell24Runcinated, testPolysStr={{cVert}, {cVert}, cell24Runcinated}, testOutStr=cVertcVertcVertcell24Runcinated

Length@testPolys={1, 1, 144}

Length@testPolysList=144

addNullPoints=False, doSubSections=True, superSpeed=False, speed=True

 , 

Iteration=7 Start=26 Δ(s)=1

Null

pickface=2=cCell, pickp=1=cVert, pickr=1=cVert, pick q polytope=5, iiiq=7=

cell24Runcinated, testPolysStr={{cVert}, {cVert}, cell24Runcinated}, testOutStr=cCellcVertcVertcell24Runcinated

Length@testPolys={1, 1, 144}

Length@testPolysList=144

addNullPoints=False, doSubSections=True, superSpeed=False, speed=True

 , 

Iteration=7 Start=27 Δ(s)=1

Null

pickface=3=cEdge, pickp=1=cVert, pickr=1=cVert, pick q polytope=5, iiiq=7=

cell24Runcinated, testPolysStr={{cVert}, {cVert}, cell24Runcinated}, testOutStr=cEdgecVertcVertcell24Runcinated

Length@testPolys={1, 1, 144}

Length@testPolysList=144

addNullPoints=False, doSubSections=True, superSpeed=False, speed=True

 , 

Iteration=7 Start=28 Δ(s)=1

Null

pickface=4=cFace, pickp=1=cVert, pickr=1=cVert, pick q polytope=5, iiiq=7=

cell24Runcinated, testPolysStr={{cVert}, {cVert}, cell24Runcinated}, testOutStr=cFacecVertcVertcell24Runcinated

Length@testPolys={1, 1, 144}

Length@testPolysList=144

addNullPoints=False, doSubSections=True, superSpeed=False, speed=True

 , 

Iteration=8 Start=29 Δ(s)=1

Null

pickface=1=cVert, pickp=1=cVert, pickr=1=cVert, pick q polytope=5, iiiq=8=

cell24BiTruncated, testPolysStr={{cVert}, {cVert}, cell24BiTruncated}, testOutStr=cVertcVertcVertcell24BiTruncated

Length@testPolys={1, 1, 288}

Length@testPolysList=288

addNullPoints=False, doSubSections=True, superSpeed=False, speed=True

 , 

Iteration=8 Start=31 Δ(s)=2

Null

pickface=2=cCell, pickp=1=cVert, pickr=1=cVert, pick q polytope=5, iiiq=8=

cell24BiTruncated, testPolysStr={{cVert}, {cVert}, cell24BiTruncated}, testOutStr=cCellcVertcVertcell24BiTruncated

Length@testPolys={1, 1, 288}

Length@testPolysList=288

addNullPoints=False, doSubSections=True, superSpeed=False, speed=True

 , 

Iteration=8 Start=33 Δ(s)=2

Null

pickface=3=cEdge, pickp=1=cVert, pickr=1=cVert, pick q polytope=5, iiiq=8=

cell24BiTruncated, testPolysStr={{cVert}, {cVert}, cell24BiTruncated}, testOutStr=cEdgecVertcVertcell24BiTruncated

Length@testPolys={1, 1, 288}

Length@testPolysList=288

addNullPoints=False, doSubSections=True, superSpeed=False, speed=True

 , 

Iteration=8 Start=35 Δ(s)=2

Null

pickface=4=cFace, pickp=1=cVert, pickr=1=cVert, pick q polytope=5, iiiq=8=

cell24BiTruncated, testPolysStr={{cVert}, {cVert}, cell24BiTruncated}, testOutStr=cFacecVertcVertcell24BiTruncated

Length@testPolys={1, 1, 288}

Length@testPolysList=288

addNullPoints=False, doSubSections=True, superSpeed=False, speed=True

 , 

Iteration=9 Start=37 Δ(s)=2

Null

pickface=1=cVert, pickp=1=cVert, pickr=1=cVert, pick q polytope=5, iiiq=9=

cell24BiCantellated, testPolysStr={{cVert}, {cVert}, cell24BiCantellated}, testOutStr=cVertcVertcVertcell24BiCantellated

Length@testPolys={1, 1, 288}

Length@testPolysList=288

addNullPoints=False, doSubSections=True, superSpeed=False, speed=True

 , 

Iteration=9 Start=39 Δ(s)=2

Null

pickface=2=cCell, pickp=1=cVert, pickr=1=cVert, pick q polytope=5, iiiq=9=

cell24BiCantellated, testPolysStr={{cVert}, {cVert}, cell24BiCantellated}, testOutStr=cCellcVertcVertcell24BiCantellated

Length@testPolys={1, 1, 288}

Length@testPolysList=288

addNullPoints=False, doSubSections=True, superSpeed=False, speed=True

 , 

Iteration=9 Start=41 Δ(s)=2

Null

pickface=3=cEdge, pickp=1=cVert, pickr=1=cVert, pick q polytope=5, iiiq=9=

cell24BiCantellated, testPolysStr={{cVert}, {cVert}, cell24BiCantellated}, testOutStr=cEdgecVertcVertcell24BiCantellated

Length@testPolys={1, 1, 288}

Length@testPolysList=288

addNullPoints=False, doSubSections=True, superSpeed=False, speed=True

 , 

Iteration=9 Start=43 Δ(s)=2

Null

pickface=4=cFace, pickp=1=cVert, pickr=1=cVert, pick q polytope=5, iiiq=9=

cell24BiCantellated, testPolysStr={{cVert}, {cVert}, cell24BiCantellated}, testOutStr=cFacecVertcVertcell24BiCantellated

Length@testPolys={1, 1, 288}

Length@testPolysList=288

addNullPoints=False, doSubSections=True, superSpeed=False, speed=True

 , 

Iteration=10 Start=46 Δ(s)=3

Null

pickface=1=cVert, pickp=1=cVert, pickr=1=cVert, pick q polytope=5, iiiq=10=

cell24TriTruncated, testPolysStr={{cVert}, {cVert}, cell24TriTruncated}, testOutStr=cVertcVertcVertcell24TriTruncated

Length@testPolys={1, 1, 192}

Length@testPolysList=192

addNullPoints=False, doSubSections=True, superSpeed=False, speed=True

 , 

Iteration=10 Start=47 Δ(s)=1

Null

pickface=2=cCell, pickp=1=cVert, pickr=1=cVert, pick q polytope=5, iiiq=10=

cell24TriTruncated, testPolysStr={{cVert}, {cVert}, cell24TriTruncated}, testOutStr=cCellcVertcVertcell24TriTruncated

Length@testPolys={1, 1, 192}

Length@testPolysList=192

addNullPoints=False, doSubSections=True, superSpeed=False, speed=True

 , 

Iteration=10 Start=48 Δ(s)=1

Null

pickface=3=cEdge, pickp=1=cVert, pickr=1=cVert, pick q polytope=5, iiiq=10=

cell24TriTruncated, testPolysStr={{cVert}, {cVert}, cell24TriTruncated}, testOutStr=cEdgecVertcVertcell24TriTruncated

Length@testPolys={1, 1, 192}

Length@testPolysList=192

addNullPoints=False, doSubSections=True, superSpeed=False, speed=True

 , 

Iteration=10 Start=50 Δ(s)=2

Null

pickface=4=cFace, pickp=1=cVert, pickr=1=cVert, pick q polytope=5, iiiq=10=

cell24TriTruncated, testPolysStr={{cVert}, {cVert}, cell24TriTruncated}, testOutStr=cFacecVertcVertcell24TriTruncated

Length@testPolys={1, 1, 192}

Length@testPolysList=192

addNullPoints=False, doSubSections=True, superSpeed=False, speed=True

 , 

Iteration=11 Start=51 Δ(s)=1

Null

pickface=1=cVert, pickp=1=cVert, pickr=1=cVert, pick q polytope=5, iiiq=11=

cell24CantiTruncated, testPolysStr={{cVert}, {cVert}, cell24CantiTruncated}, testOutStr=cVertcVertcVertcell24CantiTruncated

Length@testPolys={1, 1, 576}

Length@testPolysList=576

addNullPoints=False, doSubSections=True, superSpeed=False, speed=True

 , 

Iteration=11 Start=55 Δ(s)=4

Null

pickface=2=cCell, pickp=1=cVert, pickr=1=cVert, pick q polytope=5, iiiq=11=

cell24CantiTruncated, testPolysStr={{cVert}, {cVert}, cell24CantiTruncated}, testOutStr=cCellcVertcVertcell24CantiTruncated

Length@testPolys={1, 1, 576}

Length@testPolysList=576

addNullPoints=False, doSubSections=True, superSpeed=False, speed=True

 , 

Iteration=11 Start=59 Δ(s)=4

Null

pickface=3=cEdge, pickp=1=cVert, pickr=1=cVert, pick q polytope=5, iiiq=11=

cell24CantiTruncated, testPolysStr={{cVert}, {cVert}, cell24CantiTruncated}, testOutStr=cEdgecVertcVertcell24CantiTruncated

Length@testPolys={1, 1, 576}

Length@testPolysList=576

addNullPoints=False, doSubSections=True, superSpeed=False, speed=True

 , 

Iteration=11 Start=63 Δ(s)=4

Null

pickface=4=cFace, pickp=1=cVert, pickr=1=cVert, pick q polytope=5, iiiq=11=

cell24CantiTruncated, testPolysStr={{cVert}, {cVert}, cell24CantiTruncated}, testOutStr=cFacecVertcVertcell24CantiTruncated

Length@testPolys={1, 1, 576}

Length@testPolysList=576

addNullPoints=False, doSubSections=True, superSpeed=False, speed=True

 , 

Iteration=12 Start=67 Δ(s)=4

Null

pickface=1=cVert, pickp=1=cVert, pickr=1=cVert, pick q polytope=5, iiiq=12=

cell24RunciTruncated, testPolysStr={{cVert}, {cVert}, cell24RunciTruncated}, testOutStr=cVertcVertcVertcell24RunciTruncated

Length@testPolys={1, 1, 576}

Length@testPolysList=576

addNullPoints=False, doSubSections=True, superSpeed=False, speed=True

 , 

Iteration=12 Start=71 Δ(s)=4

Null

pickface=2=cCell, pickp=1=cVert, pickr=1=cVert, pick q polytope=5, iiiq=12=

cell24RunciTruncated, testPolysStr={{cVert}, {cVert}, cell24RunciTruncated}, testOutStr=cCellcVertcVertcell24RunciTruncated

Length@testPolys={1, 1, 576}

Length@testPolysList=576

addNullPoints=False, doSubSections=True, superSpeed=False, speed=True

 , 

Iteration=12 Start=76 Δ(s)=5

Null

pickface=3=cEdge, pickp=1=cVert, pickr=1=cVert, pick q polytope=5, iiiq=12=

cell24RunciTruncated, testPolysStr={{cVert}, {cVert}, cell24RunciTruncated}, testOutStr=cEdgecVertcVertcell24RunciTruncated

Length@testPolys={1, 1, 576}

Length@testPolysList=576

addNullPoints=False, doSubSections=True, superSpeed=False, speed=True

 , 

Iteration=12 Start=80 Δ(s)=4

Null

pickface=4=cFace, pickp=1=cVert, pickr=1=cVert, pick q polytope=5, iiiq=12=

cell24RunciTruncated, testPolysStr={{cVert}, {cVert}, cell24RunciTruncated}, testOutStr=cFacecVertcVertcell24RunciTruncated

Length@testPolys={1, 1, 576}

Length@testPolysList=576

addNullPoints=False, doSubSections=True, superSpeed=False, speed=True

 , 

Iteration=13 Start=85 Δ(s)=5

Null

pickface=1=cVert, pickp=1=cVert, pickr=1=cVert, pick q polytope=5, iiiq=13=cell24BiCantiTruncated

, testPolysStr={{cVert}, {cVert}, cell24BiCantiTruncated}, testOutStr=cVertcVertcVertcell24BiCantiTruncated

Length@testPolys={1, 1, 576}

Length@testPolysList=576

addNullPoints=False, doSubSections=True, superSpeed=False, speed=True

 , 

Iteration=13 Start=89 Δ(s)=4

Null

pickface=2=cCell, pickp=1=cVert, pickr=1=cVert, pick q polytope=5, iiiq=13=cell24BiCantiTruncated

, testPolysStr={{cVert}, {cVert}, cell24BiCantiTruncated}, testOutStr=cCellcVertcVertcell24BiCantiTruncated

Length@testPolys={1, 1, 576}

Length@testPolysList=576

addNullPoints=False, doSubSections=True, superSpeed=False, speed=True

 , 

Iteration=13 Start=93 Δ(s)=4

Null

pickface=3=cEdge, pickp=1=cVert, pickr=1=cVert, pick q polytope=5, iiiq=13=cell24BiCantiTruncated

, testPolysStr={{cVert}, {cVert}, cell24BiCantiTruncated}, testOutStr=cEdgecVertcVertcell24BiCantiTruncated

Length@testPolys={1, 1, 576}

Length@testPolysList=576

addNullPoints=False, doSubSections=True, superSpeed=False, speed=True

 , 

Iteration=13 Start=97 Δ(s)=4

Null

pickface=4=cFace, pickp=1=cVert, pickr=1=cVert, pick q polytope=5, iiiq=13=cell24BiCantiTruncated

, testPolysStr={{cVert}, {cVert}, cell24BiCantiTruncated}, testOutStr=cFacecVertcVertcell24BiCantiTruncated

Length@testPolys={1, 1, 576}

Length@testPolysList=576

addNullPoints=False, doSubSections=True, superSpeed=False, speed=True

 , 

Iteration=14 Start=101 Δ(s)=4

Null

pickface=1=cVert, pickp=1=cVert, pickr=1=cVert, pick q polytope=5, iiiq=14=cell24CantiRuncinated

, testPolysStr={{cVert}, {cVert}, cell24CantiRuncinated}, testOutStr=cVertcVertcVertcell24CantiRuncinated

Length@testPolys={1, 1, 576}

Length@testPolysList=576

addNullPoints=False, doSubSections=True, superSpeed=False, speed=True

 , 

Iteration=14 Start=105 Δ(s)=4

Null

pickface=2=cCell, pickp=1=cVert, pickr=1=cVert, pick q polytope=5, iiiq=14=

cell24CantiRuncinated, testPolysStr={{cVert}, {cVert}, cell24CantiRuncinated}, testOutStr=cCellcVertcVertcell24CantiRuncinated

Length@testPolys={1, 1, 576}

Length@testPolysList=576

addNullPoints=False, doSubSections=True, superSpeed=False, speed=True

 , 

Iteration=14 Start=109 Δ(s)=4

Null

pickface=3=cEdge, pickp=1=cVert, pickr=1=cVert, pick q polytope=5, iiiq=14=cell24CantiRuncinated

, testPolysStr={{cVert}, {cVert}, cell24CantiRuncinated}, testOutStr=cEdgecVertcVertcell24CantiRuncinated

Length@testPolys={1, 1, 576}

Length@testPolysList=576

addNullPoints=False, doSubSections=True, superSpeed=False, speed=True

 , 

Iteration=14 Start=114 Δ(s)=5

Null

pickface=4=cFace, pickp=1=cVert, pickr=1=cVert, pick q polytope=5, iiiq=14=cell24CantiRuncinated

, testPolysStr={{cVert}, {cVert}, cell24CantiRuncinated}, testOutStr=cFacecVertcVertcell24CantiRuncinated

Length@testPolys={1, 1, 576}

Length@testPolysList=576

addNullPoints=False, doSubSections=True, superSpeed=False, speed=True

 , 

Iteration=15 Start=118 Δ(s)=4

Null

pickface=1=cVert, pickp=1=cVert, pickr=1=cVert, pick q polytope=5, iiiq=15=

cell24OmniTruncated, testPolysStr={{cVert}, {cVert}, cell24OmniTruncated}, testOutStr=cVertcVertcVertcell24OmniTruncated

Length@testPolys={1, 1, 1152}

Length@testPolysList=1152

addNullPoints=False, doSubSections=True, superSpeed=False, speed=True

 , 

Iteration=15 Start=126 Δ(s)=8

Null

pickface=2=cCell, pickp=1=cVert, pickr=1=cVert, pick q polytope=5, iiiq=15=

cell24OmniTruncated, testPolysStr={{cVert}, {cVert}, cell24OmniTruncated}, testOutStr=cCellcVertcVertcell24OmniTruncated

Length@testPolys={1, 1, 1152}

Length@testPolysList=1152

addNullPoints=False, doSubSections=True, superSpeed=False, speed=True

 , 

Iteration=15 Start=133 Δ(s)=7

Null

pickface=3=cEdge, pickp=1=cVert, pickr=1=cVert, pick q polytope=5, iiiq=15=

cell24OmniTruncated, testPolysStr={{cVert}, {cVert}, cell24OmniTruncated}, testOutStr=cEdgecVertcVertcell24OmniTruncated

Length@testPolys={1, 1, 1152}

Length@testPolysList=1152

addNullPoints=False, doSubSections=True, superSpeed=False, speed=True

 , 

Iteration=15 Start=142 Δ(s)=9

Null

pickface=4=cFace, pickp=1=cVert, pickr=1=cVert, pick q polytope=5, iiiq=15=

cell24OmniTruncated, testPolysStr={{cVert}, {cVert}, cell24OmniTruncated}, testOutStr=cFacecVertcVertcell24OmniTruncated

Length@testPolys={1, 1, 1152}

Length@testPolysList=1152

addNullPoints=False, doSubSections=True, superSpeed=False, speed=True

 , 


